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Ogólnopolski Drużynowy Wielobój Pływacki 10-11 lat
Stalowa Wola, 31.05.2015

PUNKTACJA DRUŻYNOWA Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, Open
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. MOTYL MOSiR Stalowa Wola 00908 4859 6167 11026
2. KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 00108 4077 3837 7914
3. MKS IKAR Mielec 00508 2201 4876 7077
4. UKS DELFIN Tarnobrzeg 00408 2409 4563 6972
5. UKP GRYF Dębica 02308 2267 3441 5708
6. MKP BOBRY Dębica 00308 2340 679 3019
7. CSTiR Strzyżów 01808 396 1309 1705
8. UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 102608 1537 - 1537
9. MKS Sanok 00808 - 1011 1011

10. MUKP FALA Ropczyce 00708 386 529 915

Wszystkie, 10 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. MOTYL MOSiR Stalowa Wola 00908 1148 1986 3134
2. KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 00108 1518 1049 2567
3. UKP GRYF Dębica 02308 686 1716 2402
4. MKS IKAR Mielec 00508 625 1460 2085
5. UKS DELFIN Tarnobrzeg 00408 718 940 1658
6. MKS Sanok 00808 - 1011 1011
7. UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 102608 509 - 509
8. CSTiR Strzyżów 01808 396 - 396
9. MUKP FALA Ropczyce 00708 386 - 386

10. MKP BOBRY Dębica 00308 - - -

Wszystkie, 11 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. MOTYL MOSiR Stalowa Wola 00908 3711 4181 7892
2. KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 00108 2559 2788 5347
3. UKS DELFIN Tarnobrzeg 00408 1691 3623 5314
4. MKS IKAR Mielec 00508 1576 3416 4992
5. UKP GRYF Dębica 02308 1581 1725 3306
6. MKP BOBRY Dębica 00308 2340 679 3019
7. CSTiR Strzyżów 01808 - 1309 1309
8. UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 102608 1028 - 1028
9. MUKP FALA Ropczyce 00708 - 529 529

10. MKS Sanok 00808 - - -


